Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●
UL248-19 standard
●
CPV22-A65B
●
The CBVAC Protect CPV22 series are high-performance cylindrical fuses specifically designed
for the overcurrent protection of photovoltaic (PV) systems. Engineered to meet the demanding

Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
 ●
Rated
Current (A)
Part Number
Power Loss
(W, typ.)
Pre-arcing
I²t (A²s)
Total Clearing I²t
@ 1500V (A²s)
Weight
( kg/pc )
Pack
Qty
30 CPV22-30A65B 7.0 230 1200 0.05 10
32 CPV22-32A65B 7.5 360 1800 0.05 10
35 CPV22-35A65B 8.0 400 2000 0.05 10
40 CPV22-40A65B 9.0 430 2300 0.05 10
45 CPV22-45A65B 10.0 550 3000 0.05 10
50 CPV22-50A65B 11.0 850 4200 0.05 10
60 CPV22-60A65B 13.0 1300 6000 0.05 10
 ●
Page 3 of 4
Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●